9.0 百萬畫素
10.7x 光學變焦
28-300 mm 鏡頭
1600 高感光度
華麗的九百萬畫素品質
JPEG mode, 3488 x 2616 pixels, 1/1200 sec.,
f/2.8, ISO 80 equivalent
九百萬畫素＋高感光度

 第五代
SUPER
CCD HR
FUJINON
鏡頭
1/450 sec., ISO 800 equivalent 1/27 sec., ISO 800 equivalent
1/56 sec., ISO 100 equivalent 1/60 sec., ISO 100 equivalent
JPEG mode, 3488 x 2616 pixels, 1/100 sec., f/5.6, ISO 800 equivalent
高品質錄影能力
單眼多功能與便利
密封的防塵結構
Number of images /recording time
Quality
Still image
Number of recorded pixels
DPC-16 (16MB)
Image data size
DPC-32 (32MB)
DPC-64 (64MB)
DPC-128 (128MB)
DPC-256 (256MB)
DPC-512 (512MB)
DPC-M1GB (1GB)
Microdrive 340MB
Microdrive 1GB
DPC-M1GB (1GB)

AC-5VX
xD-Picture CardTM
USB Drive
DPC-UD1
Rechargeable Battery
2HR-3UF
(2xAA type Ni-MH)
PC Card Adapter
DPC-AD
Image Memory Card Reader
DPC-R1
Battery Charger with Battery
BK-NH / BK-NH2
Soft case
SC-FXS9
DPC-M512 (512MB)
DPC-M1GB (1GB)
Hyper-Utility Software
HS-V2 Ver3.1*
28-300mm 10.7倍光學變焦鏡頭